
Thailand Super Car GTC/Cayman GT4/TA2 Thailand

Buriram - 4554 mtr.
31 May - 3 June 2018

Official results Round 3

Thailand Super Series 2018 Round 3-4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTC
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

7 Weerakarj Dokchan  1 -- 12 laps --Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9
Worldpumps

21:22.837 1:44.989 5

37 Manat Kulapalanont 12.050 2 12.050Toyota 86
Toyota Team Thailand

21:34.887 1:46.430 11

19 Suttipong Smittachartch 3.021 3 15.071Toyota 86
Toyota Team Thailand

21:37.908 1:46.576 10

63 Silapa Teeraniti 1.434 4 16.505Mazda RX-8
PT MAXNITRON MOTORSPORT

21:39.342 1:46.442 11

18 Ian ross Geekie 8.504 5 25.009Porsche 997 Cup
B-Quik Racing Team

21:47.846 1:47.415 6

10 Prateep Tunprasert 48.476 6 1:13.485Mitsubishi Evolution X
BENDIX SRT RACING TEAM

22:36.322 1:49.211 10

66 Rudolf Yu  7 -- 9 laps --Aston Martin V antage GT4
PainKiller Racing Thailand

21:45.553 1:54.164 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GT4
Started: 5 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

9 Kmik Karnasuta  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche Cayman GT4
AAS Motorsport

21:35.456 1:46.660 9

14 Tosaphol Phamyai 11.613 2 11.613Porsche Cayman GT4
Morseng Racing Team

21:47.069 1:47.558 4

46 Pasu Liptapanlop 1.194 3 12.807Porsche Cayman GT4
AAS Motorsport

21:48.263 1:46.994 4

8 Sontaya Kunplome 5.425 4 18.232Porsche Cayman GT4
Racing Spirit Thailand

21:53.688 1:47.793 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    
2 Charvanin Bunditkitsada  DNF -- 7 laps --Cayman GT4 C lubsport

JWD Unixx Racing Team
12:37.636 1:46.991 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TA2
Started: 8 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

6 Philip Massoud  1 -- 12 laps --Chevrolet Camaro
Innovation Mortorsport

20:53.364 1:44.047 8

88 Craig Corliss 5.131 2 5.131Ford Mustang
TA2 Racing

20:58.495 1:44.249 5

Steward                            StewardC.O.C                               Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.047  in lap  8  by  nbr. 6 : Philip Massoud (Chev rolet Camaro)
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55 Michael Freeman 0.850 3 5.981Ford Mustang
Innovation Mortorsport

20:59.345 1:44.287 6

16 Don Pastor 23.171 4 29.152Chevrolet  Camaro
Team TEC Asian V8 Championship Philippines

21:22.516 1:44.114 6

22 Grant Supaphong 6.871 5 36.023Dodge Challenger
TA2 Racing

21:29.387 1:45.169 5

26 Narin Naeosathon 27.693 6 1:03.716Chevrolet  Camaro
B-Quik Racing Team

21:57.080 1:45.478 6

11 Gregory Bennett  7 -- 11 laps --Howe  Mustang
Amerasian Fragrance Racing

21:06.055 1:45.304 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

17 Poramin Meesamanyont  DNF -- 8 laps --Ford Mustang
J17 TA2 RACING

14:56.768 1:47.036 6

Steward                            StewardC.O.C                               Steward
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